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Unincorporate 
Alford 
Altamonte Springs 
Altoona 
Alva 
Apopka 
Arcadia 
Asta t u la 
Astor 
Avon Park 
Bascom 
Bassville Park 
Bay Hill 
Bay Lake 
Belleview 
Beverly Hills 
Black Diamond 
Bokeelia 
Bonifay 
Bonita Springs 
Bowling Green 
Buckhead Ridge 
Buckingham 
Burnt Store Marina 
Bushnell 
Campbell 
Cape Coral 
Captiva 
Caryville 
Cassel berry 
Center Hill 
Charleston Park 

- T K l T l o t t e  Harbor 
Charlotte Park 
Chokolos kee 

Bayou 
Citrus Hills 

C i t r u s  Ridge 
-JJeunon t  

C I eve I a n d 
-ston 

7 

Coleman 
Cottondale 
- 
-view 

Crystal River 
' C y p r e s s  Lake I Cvpress Quarters 

!d lines 
466 

41,200 
88 

2,182 
26,642 

6,604 
1,298 
1,487 
8,542 

106 

5,177 
23 

3,478 
8,317 

694 
1,997 
4,078 

32,797 
2,892 
1,390 
3,742 
1,271 
2,050 
2,677 

102,286 
379 
21 8 

22,629 
910 
41 1 

3,647 
2,182 

404 
377 

4,029 
12,015 
9,333 

6,460 
64 7 
869 

14,766 
3,485 

12,072 
1,150 
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Dade City 
Dade City North 
De Bary 
De Funiak Springs 
De Land 
Deltona 
Destin 
East Dunbar 
East Naples 
East Williston 
Eatonville 
Eglin AFB 
Estero 
Eustis 
Everglades 
Fairview Shores 
Fern Park 
Ferndale 
Floral City 
Forest City 
Forest Island Park 
Fort Meade 
Fort Myers 
Fort Myers Beach 
Fort Myers Shores 
Fort Walton Beach 
Free port 
Fruitland Park 
Gateway 
Golden Gate 
Goldenrod 
Goodland 
Gotha 
Grand Ridge 
Greenville 
Greenwood 
Grove City 
Groveland 
Harbour Heights 
Harlem 
Harlem Heights 
Hawthorne 
Her n a n d o 
Homosassa 
Homosassa Springs 
Howey-in-t he-H ills 
lmmokalee 
lnverness 
lnverness Highlands 
lnverness Highlands 
lona 
Kissimmee 

North 
South 

6,188 
3,319 

15,559 
5,089 

20,904 
69,543 
11,119 

1,935 

966 
2,432 
8,082 
9,503 

15,106 
479 

13,898 
8,318 

233 
4,989 

12,612 

5,691 
48,208 

6,561 
5,793 

19,973 
1,190 
3,186 
2,943 

20,951 
12,871 

320 
73 1 
792 
837 
735 

2,092 
2,360 
2,873 
2,730 
1,065 
1,415 
8,253 
2,294 

12,458 
956 

19,763 
6,789 
1,470 
5,781 

11,756 
47,814 
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La Belle 
Lacoochee 
Lady Lake 
Lake Buena Vista 
Lake Butter 
Lake Helen 
Lake Kathryn 
Lake Lorraine 
Lake Mack-Forest 
Lake Panasoffkee 
Lake Placid 
Lawtey 
Lecanto 
Lee 
Leesburg 
Lehigh Acres 
Lely 
Lely Resort 
Lisbon 
Lochmoor Watelvc 
Longwood 
Madison 
Maitland 
Malone 
Marco Island 
Marianna 
Mary Esther 
Mascotte 
Matlacha 
Matlacha Isles-Ma 
McGregor 
Mid Florida Lakes 
Midway 
Mi n neol a 
Miramar Beach 
Monticello 
Montverde 
Moore Haven 
Morse Shores 
Mount Dora 
Mount Plymouth 
Naples 
Naples Manor 
Naples Park 
Niceville 
North Fort Myers 
North Naples 
Oakland 
Oakland Park 
Ocala 
Ocean City 
Ocoee 

Hi 

'aY 

lls 

Est 

cha 

:ate 
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4,210 
1,345 

11,828 
16 

7,062 
2,743 

845 
7,106 

989 
3,413 
1,668 

656 
5,161 

352 
15,956 
33,430 

3,857 
1,426 

273 
3,858 

13,745 
3,061 

12,019 
2,007 

14,879 
6,230 
4,055 
2,687 

735 
304 

7,136 

1,446 
5,435 
2,435 
2,533 

882 
1,635 

9,418 
2,814 

20,976 
5,186 
6,741 

11,684 
40,214 

936 
30,966 
45,943 

5,594 
24,391 
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Tavares 
Taylor Creek 
The Villages 
Three Oaks 
Tice 
Tildenville 
Umatilla 
Union Park 
Valparaiso 
Villas 
Vineyards 
Wauchula 
Webster 
Wekiwa Springs 
Westville 
Whiskey Creek 
Wildwood 
Williamsburg 
Williston 
Williston Highlands 
Windermere 
Winter Garden 
Winter Park 
Winter Springs 
Woodville 
Wright 
Yalaha 
Yeehaw Junction 
Zellwood 
Zolfo Springs 

9,700 
4,289 
8,333 
2,255 
4,538 

51 3 
2,214 

10,191 
6,408 

11,346 
2,232 
4,368 

805 
23,169 

22 1 
4,806 
3,924 
6,736 
2,297 
1,386 
1,897 

14,351 
24,090 
31,666 
3,006 

21,697 
1,175 

21,778 
2,540 
1,641 

,023,952 275,243 
12.4% 
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